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
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Greg Kraft
List Office: Carmel Realty Company
 

Direction: Carmel Valley Ranch, mid-valley, off Robinson Canyon Road
 

Remarks: Carmel Valley Ranch offers a wonderful lifestyle. Located only 5 miles 
east of Hwy 1. Sunny and mild weather, very convenient to Mid Valley 
shopping. It's a gated community with many amenities to offer. 
Owners are California Licensed Real Estate Agents.

 

MLS #: 81314988 DOM:101
Status: Sold

165 DEL MESA CARMEL , Carmel 93923
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 05/03/2013
Beds: 2 List Price: $695,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $685,000
SqFt: 1,584 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $1,326.00
Lot Size: 1,699 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Carmel Valley Rd.
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Antone Rubino Duncan
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR Rancho
 

Remarks: This free standing "C" model, located in Carmel's finest 55+ active 
adult community with 24 hour gated entrance is waiting for a new 
owner. This 1589 sq ft home is in move-in condition with 2 bedrooms, 2 
baths, den, fireplace in living room, formal dining room and panoramic 
view of Carmel Valley. Located within a short walk to the clubhouse 
with library, meeting rooms, restaurant and heated pool.

 

MLS #: 81320960 DOM:12
Status: Sold

233 DEL MESA CARMEL , Carmel 93923
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 06/13/2013
Beds: 2 List Price: $685,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $675,000
SqFt: 1,772 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: $1,187.00
Lot Size: 1,539 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Carmel Valley Road
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Steven Guerra
List Office: Sotheby's-CV
 

Direction: Approx. 2 miles on Carmel Valley Rd., left at Del Mesa to first stop, left 
to first driveway on right, first unit on rt. 233 Del Mesa.

 

Remarks: Beautiful 2bd, 2bth, 1772 square ft. B end unit, open kit, dining, Lv rm 
area, hardwood floors, fireplace, semi-vaulted ceilings & formal entry. 
Includes: gas stove, stand up attic space, built-in cabinets & back up 
generator. Extremely close parking, short distance to Club house, pool, 
putting green & more.

 



MLS #: 81318899 DOM:9
Status: Sold

76 UPPER CIRCLE, Carmel Valley 93924
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 05/31/2013
Beds: 2 List Price: $610,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $610,000
SqFt: 1,366 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 18,671 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Esquiline Dr.
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Debbie Heron
List Office: Sotheby's-CV
 

Direction: Travel East on Carmel Valley Road. RIGHT on Esquiline. LEFT at 
Southbank. First soft RIGHT on Upper Circle. First house on LEFT.

 

Remarks: Pride of ownership in this Post Adobe. Very private, sunny locale, fully 
fenced with low maintenance, drought resistant gardens. Outdoor 
kitchen w/ large fireplace. Large Solarium Dining Room. Beautiful 
extensive decking surrounded by gorgeous oak trees. Large Master 
Suite with two walk-in closets. Large second bath. Traditional CV house 
brings the outdoors in with stunning green belt views.

 

MLS #: 81309845 DOM:89
Status: Sold

138 DEL MESA CARMEL , Carmel 93923
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 03/28/2013
Beds: 2 List Price: $599,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $579,000
SqFt: 1,480 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: $1,200.00
Lot Size: 1,346 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Carmel Valley Road
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Bill Phillips
List Office: Phillips Real Estate
 

Remarks: Quiet spacious "F" Plan Del Mesa condo with views of the tree tops,yet 
NO STAIRS to access the unit. Truly a one of a kind property, close to 
complex ammenities, yet offers incredible privacy and views of the 
Monterey Pine forest.

 

MLS #: 81310163 DOM:114
Status: Sold

198 DEL MESA CARMEL , Carmel 93923
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 03/30/2013
Beds: 2 List Price: $495,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $470,000
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